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12.00 eel cit NJ Savoy fr quel 6.00-8.00
-SQUASH: MARKET HIGHER 1/2

& 5/9 buctni/crti FL Zucchini iml-med
8 00-9.00 fr cond 5.00-6.00 ord cond
200-3.00 med 4.00 ord cond 1.00-2.00
Yellow Straightneck iml-med 10.00-12.00
few 9.00 poor cond 1.00 med 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 1 1/9 buctns/cits NY Acom
med 8.00 Butternut med 8.00 Spaghetti
med 8.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
LOWER CURED 40 lb cttii NC U.S. One
Jewels med 11.00-12.00fr appear 10.00fr
cond 8.00-9.00 fr qual & appear 5.50

—TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctni FL 80% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greena light red to red xlge
22.00 few 21.00 Ige 19.00-20.00 mostly
20.00 fr qual A appear 15.00-16.00med fr
qual & appear 10.00-12.00 Local Repack
85% U.S. One or Belter Mature Greens
pink to light red xlge 23.00 Ige 22.00 med
20.00 fits 2 lyr CA VineRipes Improved
Varieties 4xSs 16.00 MX Vine Ripes
Improved Varieties 4x4s 17.00fr qual A
cond 1100 4xss 17.00

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: flu 12 1-pt
bkuFL light red to ted few 9.00MX light
red to red 8.00-9.50

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE: 25 lb
cuts FL light red to red 18.00

—TURNIPS: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

—VEGETABLES OTHER; 8 lb cuts
CARadiochio 9s 8.00 3 kg clns GURadic-
chio 12s 8.00

Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

DECEMBER 13,1995
CITRUS FRUITS
—GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 4/5 buctns FL IndianRiver Red
23s few 10.5011.00one label few 13.50
27s few 7.50 occ 10.5011.00 one label
few 13.50 32s few 9.5010.00 one label
few 12.50 36s few 9.00one label few 11.50
40s few 9.00 one label few 10.50 48s few
9.00 56s few 7.50 Interior Red 18s
5.006.00 23s 5.006.00 32s 6.007.00 36s
6.007.00 40s 6.007.00 Gulf Coast Red
18s 5.006.00 23s 5.006.00 few 8.509.00
27s few 8.509.00 32s 6.007.00 few
8.509.0036s 6.00-7.00 few 8.509.00 40s
6.007.00 few 8.50-1.00

—LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ems AZ 115 s fair qual 13.50
140 s 17.50 fr qual 12.50165 s 13.50fr qual
11.50 200 s fr qual 11.00CA 95s fair qual
16.0017.50 few 18.00 HSs fair qual
14.0015.50few 16.0017.00140 s 17.50fr
qual 11.0012.00 occ 13.0014.00 165s
13.00 fr qual 10.0010.50few 11.00 occ
12.00 200 s fr qual 9.50 few 10.00 occ
11.00

—LIMES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 101 b clns MXSeedless TVpe 42s
6.00 48s 6.00-6.50 mostly 6.00 few
7.008.00 54s 6.006.50 mostly 6.00 few
7.008.00 63s 6.00few 5.00 few 7.008.00

—MISC CITRUS: flu 12 1-pt bkts
mshwipd FL Kumquats 15.50 10 lb ctns
CA Kumquau 12.0013.00 10 kg ciu SP
BOAT Clementine 96s 18.0019.00 108s
18.0019.00

—ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts CA Navel56s 16.0016.50
fair qual 11.0012.0072s 14.5015.00fair
qual 10.0011.0088 s 12.0013.00fair qual
9.5010.50 mostly 95010.00 113 s 11.00
fair qual 9.009.50 |3Bs 9.0010.00 fair
qual 8.50 4/5 buctns FL Navel 32s 8.00
few 9.00 36s 8.00few 9.00 fair cond 5.00
40s fair cond 5.00 8.009.00fair cond 5.00
56s 8.00few 9.0010.00 fair cond 5.00 64s
7.508.00 few 9.0010.00 80s 7.50 Ham-
lins 64s few 10.0011.00fair qual 5.00 80s

few 10.00-11.00ftir appear 6.50-7.50100s
6.50-7.50 few 9.00 125« 6.50-7.50 few
8.00- Ambenweet 48s fair qual
5.00- S6s fair qual 5.00-6.00

—TANGELOS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
4/5 buctns FL Nova 80s few 12.00-13.00
Orlando 64s few 11.00-12.00 fair appear
5.00-6.00 80s few 11.00-12.00fair appear
6.00100 s fair appear 6.00 125 s fair appear
6.00 ctns 8 5-lb bags FL Orlando fair
appear 6.00

—TANGERINES; MARKETSTEADY
1/2bu ctns CAFairchild Ige withstem and
leaf fair cond S.OO-6.00 4/5 buctns/crti FL
Sunburst 100 s 15.00 150 s 13.00-14.00

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRHS: OFFERINGS

LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt flmwipd cups CL
med-lge 24.00 Ige few 30.00

—CRANBERRIES; OFFERINGS
LIGHT cuts 24 12-oz flmbts MA
32.00-33.00

-MISC BERRIES: flu 12 1/2-pt bkt.with lids GU Blackberries 20.00
RASPBERRIES: Ills 12 6-oz cups

with Eds CL Red 20.00
—STRAWBERRIES: MARKETABOUT STEADY flu 12 l-p» Mas CA

med-l|e fair qual ft cond 16.00-18.00FL
med-lge 23.00-25.00 mostly 23.00-24.00fair cond 12.00-15.00ord cond 8.00-10.00flu 12 2508 m cups NZ AIR med-lge
26.00-32.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: OFFERINGSLIGHT 1/2 ctnt/citt DR 15t 27.00 18t

27.00HD 9i 15.0012 i 20.00 ISi 21.0018i21.00
—HONEYDBWS: 2/3 ctns AZ5i 18.00

6« 18.00 HD 5« 18.00 6i 18.00 MX 4t11.00 5* 15.00 6< 15.00 8i ord cond 7.009t IZOO
--MISC MELONS: TOOFEW SALES

TO QUOTE

There’s never been a better time

toplant Pioneer® brand soybean varieties.

Our new and proven varieties offer you

higher yield potential, strong agronomic

|| traits, and improved disease and pest

FluNccßL
»HAMO resistance. So get on top of higher yields.

Ask your Pioneer sales representative

about the varieties that are right for you.

Bulk seed options are also available.

That’s what you’d expect from a soybean leader.

PIONEER HI-BRED INTERNATIONAL, INC j JAll sales are subject to the terms of labeling and sale documents “Registered trademark and
service mark of Pioneer HI-Bred International Inc Des Moines, lowa USA ©1995, PHII
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Right ontop
of higher yields

PIONEER.
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—WATERMELONS: ctns per cm FL

Sangria 4s 16.00some 15.00Red Seedless
4s 20.00 Ss 18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns trypk CAU.S. ExFcy Gran-
ny Smith 80s 28.00 88s 28.00 U.S. Fey
Fuji 64s 30.00 72s 30.00 WA WAExFcy
Red Delicious 80s 18.00-18.50 few
20.00- one label 23.00 88s
18.00- few 20.00-21.00 preferred
labels 22.00-24.00 100 s 17.00-18.50 fair
appear lower one label 20.00 113s
18.00*18.50 some high as 20.00 Golden
Delicious 64* one label 27.00-28.00 72s
one label 28.00 88t 22.00 one label 27.00
100> 21.00-22.00 one label 25.00 U.S.
HxFcy Golden Delicious 80s 17.00 88t
17.00IOOt 17.00113 a 17.00Granny Smith
100 s 21.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 64t
14.00 72s 14.00 80s 14.0088t 14.00 100s
13.00-15.00113 s 15.00125t 15.00clnt 12
3-lb flmbgt PA U.S. One Red Delicious 2
1/4“ min 8.00-9.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctni ttypk
WA WAExFcy Royal Gala 80s 38.00 88s
38.00 100 s 33.00-35.00

—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—AVOCADOS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
etna 2 lyr FL Various Creentkin Varieties
40t 9.00-12.00 ctns 1 lyr CA Hut 24t
21.00

10.00- 30i 8.00-9.00
—GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 23 lb ctni/lugi CA Ribiers
13.00- few 18.00 Calmeria
11.00- mostly 11.00 Emperor
12.00- moitly 13.00 one label
16.00- Chriitmai Rote 13.00-14.00

Red Globe 19.00-20.0020-21 lb lugs bgd
CA Thompson Seedless med fair cond
10.00- poor cond 1.00-3.00 Ruby

Red Seedless med 12.00-15.00 one label
high as 18.00 ordcond 3.00Red Globe Ige
18.00- some 16.00Crimson Seedless

med 15.00 20-21 lb lugs wipd CA Red
Globe Ige 20.0018lb lugs wipd CL BOAT
Perlette Ige 30.00 occ 35.00 med 27.00
Thompson Seedless med 30.00-32.00
FlameSeedless sml-med 26.00-28.0016 lb
lugs bgd CA Thompson Seedless med
20.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 16 lb lugs wipd
CA Thompson Seedless Ige one lot 26.00
med-lge poorcond 1.00-3.00Red Seedless
Ige 20.00-23.00 one lot 24.00 med fair
cond 15.00occ 16.00Red Globe Ige 24.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu 1 lyr CA 30s few 8.00-8.50 36s
7.00- 39s 7.00-7.50 etna lie CA 36 sz
14.00- few higher 39 sz 14.00-15.00
few higher

-MANGOES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctns 1 lyr BR Tommy Atkins 8s 1.50 9s
9.50

—BANANAS; 40 lb cut IMPORT
11.00 fair qual 9.00-10.00 ami 7.50-8.00
40 lb cint batted IMPORT 11.00 cmi
inititutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE

—FRUITS OTHER: ctni 1 lyr CA
Apple Peart Shinko 17t 9.00 ISt
9.00- cut 1 lyr trypk CL Loquat 44t
15.00- 45t 15.00-16.00 10 lb cmt FL

Carambola - SurFruit 20i 10.00-12.0025i

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-PAPAYA: 10 lb ctni HI AIR 12*
14.00

—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE

—PEARS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctni wipd OR U.S. One
D’Anjou 90i 19.00-20.00 mostly 19.00
100 f 19.00-20.00 mostly 19.00 110s
19.00- mostly 19.00 120s19.00- mostly 19.00 13Ss
18.00- mosdy 18.00 Bose 70s 19.00

80s 19.0090 s 19.00100 s 19.00110 s 18.00
P0« 17.
00 ISOs 15.00WA U.S. One D’Anjou 80s
19.00 90s 19.00-20.00mosdy 19.00 100s
19.00 Bose 100 s 19.00-20.00 110s
19.00-20.00 120 s 19.00-20.00 13Ss 19.00

CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE 4/5 buctiu wipd WA U.S. One Bart-
lett 100 s 20.00-22.00 120 s 17.00-18.00

--PERSIMMONS: MARKET
STEADY ctns 1 lyr CA Hachiya 20s
7.50- 21s 7.50-8.00 24s 7.00ctns 2 lyr
CA Fiiyu 42s 12.00 48s 9.00

-PINEAPPLES: ctns I lyr HI AIR 6s
11.50- ctns 2 lyr GU 8s 8.00-11.00

—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctns CB 18.00
CR 18.00-19.50

—PLUMS: OFFERINGS NONE
—POMEGRANATES: MARKET

STEADY ctns/lugs 2-lyr CA Wonderful
36s oidqual 3.00-5.00 42s 12.00 48s 8.00

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

For over30 ;...Tdmaric
Lease financing for the farm

gdfk rural marketplace
• New Buildings

• New & used Equipment
• Vehicles

Telmarklnc. 800-451-3322

LIME
• Dump Truck Loads
• Spreaders Available

92% CCE Calcium Oxide 43%
ENP 69 Magnesium Oxide 6%

55% passing 100 mesh
65% passing 60 mesh
98% passing 20 mesh

NOW ONLY $550

Per Ton (Picked Up)

Utitz, PA • (717) 626-9760
• CRUSHED STONE & READY-MIX CONCRETE *

Registered with PA Department ofAgriculture


